	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  S > SL1011A600A
	SL1011A600A (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            SL1011A600A
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            GAS TUBE GDT 5KA 600V AXIAL
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Gas Discharge Tube Arresters (GDT)
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 1.35803 (This price is for reference only)
		 SL1011A600A datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    SL1011A600A  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
TL-5186 Tadiran Batteries  BATTERY LITH 3.6V MBU BEL WAFFER
1195 Keystone Electronics  HOLDER BATTERY 3 CELL "C" STEEL
30848305 Schroff  FRNT PNL 6U 7HP TYP 2 EXTRCT HDL
1451-16 Hammond Manufacturing  COVER FOR CHASSIS 10X6X5.2" GRY
PI-1900-LG Bud Industries  BOX ABS 3.54X1.97X0.63" GRY
EN4SD423612LG Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 42X36X12" GREY
HGV75 Hammond Manufacturing  75MM WIDE FLUSH MT BRACKET
SR337 Tripp Lite  PANEL FAN RACK 3U 230V DUAL.
9457450500 Weidmuller  CABLE SOCKET 3POLE
9457270150 Weidmuller  CABLE CONN 5POLE
C112 20D065 020 10 Amphenol-Tuchel Electronics  CABLE MALE-R/A FMALE 5POS PUR 2M
PT1954SMRPN Laird Technologies IAS  CABLE ASSY A195 RSMA MALE NM
A7VWB-1506M TE Connectivity  CABLE D-SUB-AMU15B/AE15M/AFU15B
0210490801 Molex Inc  CABLE JUMPER 1.25MM .178M 11POS
0152661000 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX LGT 203 TYPED 29POS
M2MXH-3418R 3M  IDC CABLE - MDM34H/MC34M/X
14-024-106 Aries Electronics  DIP CABLE 14POS
M3AFK-5018J 3M  IDC CABLE - MSC50K/MC50G/MCF50K
M3RRK-3618J 3M  IDC CABLE - MPR36K/MC37G/MPR36K
09476100005 Harting  HPP V4 HYBRID SINGLE ENDED CABLE
M213172 SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL 2PR 18AWG SLT 1000'
3049 WH001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 26AWG WHITE 1000'
G1X1LG6-A Panduit Corp  DUCT WIRE SLOT ADH LT GRY 6'/72"
TF5IW-E Panduit Corp  TEE FITTING LD5/CD5 OFF WHITE
IALHK11-39196-40 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
9912100003 Weidmuller  CIR BRKR THRMMAG 1A 480VAC 65VDC
2-5000-P10-H-8A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 8A 250VAC 50VDC
413-K34-N2-40A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 40A 115VAC 28VDC
TA35-C8F4M150C0 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 15A 240VAC 32VDC
5STP 1.25-R Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE SLOW 250VAC 1.25A AXIAL
047302.5MRT3 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 2.5A 125V SLO PICO AXL T/R
15KPA51 Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 51VWM 87.05VC AXIAL
USB50803C-A/TR7 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 3.3VWM 11VC 8SOIC
MA5KP78CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 78VWM 126VC DO204AR
MXL5KP58AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 58VWM 93.6VC CASE5A
MXP5KE51CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 51VWM 82.4VC DO41
P0080SCRP Littelfuse Inc  SIDACTOR BIDIR 6V 500A DO-214AA
ERZ-E14A471 Panasonic Electronic Components  VARISTOR 423V 10KA DISC 16.5MM
V56ZT05 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 50V 100A DISC 5MM
ROV14-561K-2 TE Connectivity  VARISTOR 504V 4.5KA DISC 14MM
	SL1011A600A  keywords
	    	SL1011A600A
	SL1011A600A  Littelfuse Inc
	SL1011A600A  pdf
	SL1011A600A  datasheet
	SL1011A600A  price
	SL1011A600A  distributor
	electronic components SL1011A600A
	SL1011A600A  Circuit Protection
	SL1011A600A  Gas Discharge Tube Arresters (GDT)
	SL1011A600A  GAS TUBE GDT 5KA 600V AXIAL
	SL1011A600A
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .